EU
RoHS
浪
涌
吸
收
器
S

(1000pcs)L±0.5 D±0.3 d ℓ±3
SA05 3.8 1.8 0.5 30 150
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
SA C 301 N
品种
Product
Code
端子表面材质
Terminal
Surface Material
C：SnCu
DC Spark-Over
Voltage Tolerance
M：±20%
N：±30%
DC Spark-Over
Voltage
201：200V
241：240V
251：250V
301：300V
401：400V
501：500V
701：700V
05
耐浪涌量
Surge
Current
Capacity
05：500A
T52
二次加工
Taping
T52：52mm
taping
Nil：Bulk
A
包装
Packaging
A：AMMO包装
A：AMMO
直流放电
电压
直流放电开始
电压允许偏差
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
直流放电电压
Vs
DC Spark-Over
Voltage
直流放电电压